Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 01

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position
4584165 Hall, Gavin Patrol Captain
5007991 Fenton, Cheryll IRB Crew
4586165 Hill, Michael Bronze Member
6071417 Post, Rachael Bronze Member
4638788 Post, Scott Bronze Member
5854828 Sunday, David (Dave) Bronze Member
6037073 Waara, Perry Bronze Member
5965061 Clark, Bianca SRC Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 28/09/2025 08:00 12:30
Sun 12/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 01/11/2025 12:30 17:00
Sat 29/11/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 13/12/2025 12:30 18:00
Thu 01/01/2026 12:30 18:00
Sun 25/01/2026 07:00 12:30
Sat 14/02/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 07/03/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 29/03/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 12/04/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 26/04/2026 12:30 17:00




Team Members:

Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 02

Member ID Name Position
4598366 Nation, Isaac Patrol Captain
5738756 Holzheimer, David ART Member
4600979 Domeracki, Te'a IRB Driver
5721076 Sands, Jacob (Jake) IRB Driver
5751461 Doyle, Nicola IRB Crew
6096855 Parker, Cohen IRB Crew
5138966 Cox, Mekenzi Bronze Member
5751460 Doyle, Justin Bronze Member
5637795 Perugino, Nicolas Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 04/10/2025 12:30 17:00
Sat 25/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 15/11/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 06/12/2025 12:30 17:00
Sat 27/12/2025 07:00 12:30
Sun 11/01/2026 07:00 12:30
Sun 01/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 22/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 15/03/2026 12:30 17:00
Fri 03/04/2026 12:30 17:00
Sat 18/04/2026 08:00 12:30




Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 03

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position
5095871 Lewis-Fox, Hayden Patrol Captain
5412177 Philip, Ketynah ART Member
5090141 Gordon, Nathan IRB Driver
6019995 Justice, Mia IRB Crew
6070891 Marriott, Curtis IRB Crew
6019999 Bailey, Alicia Bronze Member
6128623 Lewis, Talia (Talia Lewis) Bronze Member
6020000 Marriott-Moore, Elouise Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 05/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 25/10/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 09/11/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 06/12/2025 08:00 12:30
Fri 26/12/2025 12:30 18:00
Sat 10/01/2026 12:30 18:00
Sat 31/01/2026 12:30 17:00
Sat 21/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 15/03/2026 08:00 12:30
Sun 05/04/2026 08:00 12:30
Sun 26/04/2026 08:00 12:30




Team Members:

Kirra
Patrol Team: Patrol Group 04

Member ID Name Position
4634719 Eddelbuttel, Chris Patrol Captain
5121067 Jones, Darrin Patrol Vice Captain
5570799 Hanlon, Wanda IRB Driver
5570803 Porter, Tyler IRB Crew
5480733 Bazataqui, Raphaelle Bronze Member
5100539 Engel, Sally Bronze Member
5436898 Flannery, Martin Bronze Member
5436899 Flannery, Tim Bronze Member
4582039 Gascoine, Ross Bronze Member
4580811 Flannery, Peter Observer
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 27/09/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 19/10/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 08/11/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 30/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 20/12/2025 07:00 12:30

Sat 03/01/2026 12:30 18:00

Sat 24/01/2026 12:30 18:00

Sun 15/02/2026 08:00 12:30

Sun 01/03/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 28/03/2026 12:30 17:00

Sat 11/04/2026 08:00 12:30

Sun 03/05/2026 08:00 12:30




Team Members:

Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 05

Member ID Name Position
5129042 Cassone, Shayna Patrol Captain
5843963 McAteer, Michael ART Member
5077624 Rawlings, Taylor IRB Driver
5132289 Trevor-Jones, Brody IRB Crew
4619874 Cera, Isabella (Bella) Bronze Member
4693633 Trevor-Jones, Patrick Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 20/09/2025 12:30 17:00
Sat 11/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sun 26/10/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 16/11/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 07/12/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 28/12/2025 07:00 12:30
Sat 17/01/2026 12:30 18:00
Sat 07/02/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 28/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sat 21/03/2026 12:30 17:00
Mon 06/04/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 02/05/2026 08:00 12:30




Team Members:

Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 06

Member ID Name Position
4779850 Philip, David Patrol Captain
4572806 Byrnes OAM, Scott ART Member
6022329 Zarn, Brayden IRB Driver
6022333 Sharman, Dion IRB Crew
4614480 Wintzloff, Raymond (Ray) Bronze Member
6186297 Crumblin, Eve SRC Member
6186301 Littlefield, Tahlia SRC Member
6186296 Porter, Molly SRC Member
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 21/09/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 05/10/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 02/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 22/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 13/12/2025 07:00 12:30

Sat 27/12/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 10/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sat 31/01/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 21/02/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 07/03/2026 08:00 12:30

Fri 03/04/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 18/04/2026 12:30 17:00




Team Members:

Kirra
Patrol Team: Patrol Group 07

Member ID Name Position
5123564 Mackay, Mitchell Patrol Captain
6018157 Lewis, Shiana (Chevy) IRB Driver
5903221 Kelly, Taj IRB Crew
5903879 Ricketts, Curtis IRB Crew
5903225 Ellsworth, Evelyn Bronze Member
6114912 Smith, Anthony Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 20/09/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 18/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sun 02/11/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 23/11/2025 08:00 12:30
Sun 14/12/2025 07:00 12:30
Sun 28/12/2025 12:30 18:00
Sat 17/01/2026 07:00 12:30
Mon 26/01/2026 12:30 18:00
Sat 07/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sun 22/02/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 28/03/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 11/04/2026 12:30 17:00
Sat 02/05/2026 12:30 17:00




Team Members:

Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 08

Member ID Name Position
5747374 De Beer, Willem ART Member
5747369 De Beer, Julia IRB Crew
6070886 Anderton, Asoiva-Jean Bronze Member
5498831 Catchlove, Douglas Bronze Member
5747371 De Beer, Katherine Bronze Member
6127918 Edmunds, Maddy Bronze Member
6070893 Rogers, Riley Bronze Member
6070889 Thorp, Taya-Rose Bronze Member
5747365 Dennis, Jane Observer
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Mon 06/10/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 26/10/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 16/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 07/12/2025 08:00 12:30

Fri 26/12/2025 07:00 12:30

Sun 11/01/2026 12:30 18:00

Sat 24/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sat 28/02/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 21/03/2026 08:00 12:30

Sat 04/04/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 19/04/2026 12:30 17:00

Mon 04/05/2026 08:00 12:30




Team Members:

Kirra
Patrol Team: Patrol Group 09

Member ID Name Position
4614883 Wright, lan Patrol Captain
4578947 Dunn, Gregory (Greg) Patrol Vice Captain
4194106 Rue, Charles IRB Driver
5975398 Langenhoven, Edwill (Eddie) IRB Crew
5946659 Daley, Michael Bronze Member
3762830 Fox, Carol Bronze Member
4589672 Kelly, Peter Bronze Member
6022332 Muranyi, Gregory Bronze Member
6130821 Schatz, Rebecca (Bec) Bronze Member
4569963 Bertini, Paul Observer
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 27/09/2025 08:00 12:30

Sun 12/10/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 09/11/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 23/11/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 21/12/2025 12:30 18:00

Sun 04/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sun 25/01/2026 12:30 18:00

Sun 15/02/2026 12:30 17:00

Sat 14/03/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 29/03/2026 08:00 12:30

Sun 12/04/2026 08:00 12:30

Sun 03/05/2026 12:30 17:00




Team Members:

Kirra

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 10

Member ID Name Position
6070883 Hajj-Hassan, Lutfi IRB Driver
6092084 Thompson, Liam IRB Driver
6136845 Dwyer, Darragh IRB Crew
6070861 Bastian, Levi Bronze Member
6070862 Bryan, Logan Bronze Member
6070887 Garden, Bryton Bronze Member
6127855 Porter, Liam Bronze Member
6128116 Sreeramoju, Vijay Bronze Member
6186308 English, Conan SRC Member
6186309 Gallagher, Siam SRC Member
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 21/09/2025 08:00 12:30

Mon 06/10/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 01/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 22/11/2025 12:30 17:00

Sun 14/12/2025 12:30 18:00

Thu 01/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sun 18/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sun 08/02/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 08/03/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 22/03/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 05/04/2026 12:30 17:00

Sat 25/04/2026 08:00 12:30




Kirra
Patrol Team: Patrol Group 11

Team Members:

Member ID Name Position
5448267 Wessling, Bradley (Brad) Patrol Captain
5117829 Nash, Bailie IRB Driver
5119751 Nash, Cody IRB Crew
3648523 Bath, Mitchell Bronze Member
6127919 Fitzsimmons, Gabrielle Bronze Member
6127776 O'Hagan, Zaire Bronze Member
3537297 Sharp, Stephen (Steve) Bronze Member
5142636 Smith, Tai Bronze Member
5638761 McAuliffe, Lachlan SRC Member
6186302 Parkinson, Christina SRC Member
Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sat 04/10/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 18/10/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 08/11/2025 08:00 12:30

Sat 29/11/2025 12:30 17:00

Sat 20/12/2025 12:30 18:00

Sat 03/01/2026 07:00 12:30

Sun 18/01/2026 12:30 18:00

Sun 08/02/2026 08:00 12:30

Sun 01/03/2026 12:30 17:00

Sun 22/03/2026 08:00 12:30

Mon 06/04/2026 12:30 17:00

Sat 25/04/2026 12:30 17:00




Team Members:

Patrol Team: Patrol Group 12

Kirra

Member ID Name Position
5790597 James, Scott Patrol Captain
4569461 Beattie, Michael IRB Driver
4601168 Perryn, Claire IRB Crew
6070864 Rudken, Shane IRB Crew
5117793 Casey, Meghan Bronze Member
6127852 Ewan, Miley Bronze Member
5956907 Farleigh, Brenton Bronze Member
6127853 Fotek, Ella Bronze Member

Patrol Roster Schedule:

Patrol Date Patrol Beach Start Time Finish Time Notes
Sun 28/09/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 19/10/2025 08:00 12:30
Sat 15/11/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 30/11/2025 12:30 17:00
Sun 21/12/2025 07:00 12:30
Sun 04/01/2026 12:30 18:00
Mon 26/01/2026 07:00 12:30
Sat 14/02/2026 12:30 17:00
Sat 14/03/2026 08:00 12:30
Sat 04/04/2026 08:00 12:30
Sun 19/04/2026 08:00 12:30
Mon 04/05/2026 12:30 17:00




VOLUNTEER PATROLS

Thank you to everyone for your continued support of our patrols. Please see below
the special volunteer patrols for this season:

Christmas Day Patrols — Thursday, 25 December 2025
o Shift1: 7:00am -10:00am (3 hrs)
o Shift2: 10:00am -12:30pm (2.5 hrs)
o Shift 3: 12:30pm - 3:30pm (3 hrs)
o Shift4: 3:30pm -6:00pm (2.5 hrs)

Youth Patrols
« Saturday, 11 October 2025: 12:30pm - 5:00pm
o Sunday, 1 February 2026: 8:00am - 12:30pm

Women’s Day Patrol
« Sunday, 8 March 2026: 8:00am - 12:30pm

If you are available to assist on any of these days, please contact the Club
Captain to confirm your availability.



